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Performance Comparison

PureBand . PureAdvance-110 Z-PLUS Fiber Z-PLUS Fiber Z-PLUS Fiber
Product Name Submarine Z Fiber LL T ULL 130 150
ITU-T Compliance G.652.D G.654.C R Soa0k G.654.D G.654.D
Effective area (Typical)
at 1550 nm 83 85 1o n2 130 150
(pm?)
Attenuation (Typical) LL: O0.152 LL: 0.150
at 1550 nm 0.174 0.156 0.154 0.148 e TR
ey ULL: 0.148 ULL: 0.144
| - Regional - = Reé:;(ijcl)nal - N - Middle reach
i ~ati - Regiona ; Middle reac - Transoceanic _ ; _ :
Proposed application |~ Unrepeatered i I\le:gglleeg?gfgd - Long-reach - Long-reach Transoceanic Transoceanic
P unrepeatered unrepeatered
Product Name 2C Z-PLULS Fiber ULL
Effective area (Typical) at 1550 nm ( pm?) n2
Attenuation (Typical) at 1550 nm ( dB/km ) 0.158
Crosstalk in Counter propagation -
at C-band (dB) <-43
SDM systems
Proposed application - Regional to Transoceanic
- Unrepeatered
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« Specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Designed in Japan
) . . ) . . TR-22211B(2023.9)
* PureAdvance, PureBand, Z Fiber and Z-PLUS Fiber are trademarks or registered trademarks of Sumitomo Electric Industries, Ltd.



	Ultra-Low Loss Submarine Optical Fiber_表紙
	Ultra-Low Loss Submarine Optical Fiber_裏表紙_TR-22211B(draft)

